
DRIVER

Jordan Burns A4 0 0 9 9 10 0 10 10 10 10 68 0 0 0 68 1

Ian McCann A2 10 9 10 10 9 0 9 9 9 0 75 9 0 0 66 2

Jimmy Dougan A3 9 10 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 35 0 0 0 35 3

Gordon Buckley B1 10 0 10 10 8 0 10 10 10 10 78 0 8 0 70 1

Garrett Kennedy B3 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 2

Piers Mac Fheorais B4 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 3

Taylor Gribbon C2 0 0 0 9 0 10 0 10 0 0 29 0 0 0 29 1

Kevin McNamee C3 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20 2

Brendan Mullan C6 0 9 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 3

Ben McKee C1 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10 4

Jonathan Millar C7 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 5

Roger Gordon D9 0 9 10 0 10 10 6 6 10 10 71 0 0 6 65 1

Lawrence Baird D1 7 5 7 9 7 9 10 9 9 9 81 7 5 7 62 2

Derek Harrison D2 10 6 8 10 6 8 8 7 8 6 77 6 6 6 59 3

Ian Lowry D3 9 8 9 7 8 7 7 8 0 8 71 7 7 0 57 4

James Mansfield D10 0 10 0 0 9 0 9 10 0 0 38 0 0 0 38 5

Ryan Catterson D4 8 7 0 8 5 6 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 34 6

Stephen Hamill D8 0 4 6 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 15 7

George McMillen D12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 7 8

David Moore D11 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9
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DRIVER

Jordan Burns A4 0 0 28 29 28 0 29 30 30 30 204 0 0 0 204 1

Ian McCann A2 29 28 30 30 27 0 27 29 28 0 228 27 0 0 201 2

Gordon Buckley B1 30 0 27 27 22 0 24 26 29 29 214 0 22 0 192 3

Lawrence Baird D1 23 23 23 25 23 29 30 27 25 27 255 23 23 23 186 4 $

Roger Gordon D9 0 27 26 0 26 30 23 22 26 28 208 0 0 22 186 5

Derek Harrison D2 27 24 24 26 21 28 26 23 24 24 247 24 21 23 179 6 $

Ian Lowry D3 26 26 25 23 24 27 25 24 0 26 226 23 24 0 179 7

Ryan Catterson D4 25 25 0 24 20 26 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 120 8

James Mansfield D10 0 29 0 0 25 0 28 28 0 0 110 0 0 0 110 9

Jimmy Dougan A3 22 30 0 28 0 0 0 0 27 0 107 0 0 0 107 10

Taylor Gribbon C2 0 0 0 21 0 25 0 25 0 0 71 0 0 0 71 11

Stephen Hamill D8 0 20 21 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 65 12

Kevin McNamee C3 24 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 46 13

Brendan Mullan C6 0 21 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 43 14

Garrett Kennedy B3 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 15

Ben McKee C1 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 29 16 £

Piers Mac Fheorais B4 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 29 17

George McMillen D12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 25 18

Jonathan Millar C7 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22 19

David Moore D11 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 20
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C
la

s
s
 N

o
.

GROSS 

TOTAL

Dropped 

Score 1

Dropped 

Score 2

Dropped 

Score 3

NET 

TOTAL

Round 1.                                                            

ADC

Round 2.                                                            

UAC

Round 3.                                                           

LMC

Round 4.                                                            

TSCC

Round 5.                                                            

EMC

Round 6.                                                            

OMC

Round 7.                                                            

CDMC

Round 8.                                                            

DMC

Round 9.                                                            

CDMC



DRIVER

Adam McMullan A4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10 10 70 1

Jack Gillis A1 0 9 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27 2

Paul Phelan A2 9 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 17 3

Ken Irwin A5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 4 £

James Morrison A6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 9 5

Gordon Clendinning B4 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 10 10 40 0 0 0 40 1

Michael Workman B1 0 0 10 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 2

Robert Robinson C1 9 0 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 87 9 0 9 69 1

Robert Dickson C2 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 9 49 0 0 0 49 2

Harold Hassard C3 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 3

Gareth Dillon D1 10 9 9 0 10 10 10 10 10 9 87 9 9 0 69 1

Ashley Lamont D2 9 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 39 0 0 0 39 2

Paul Lowther D5 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 3

Robert Robinson D3 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 4
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DRIVER

Adam McMullan A4 27 28 28 30 30 29 29 29 28 30 288 27 28 28 205 1

Gareth Dillon D1 29 26 25 0 28 27 28 28 29 25 245 25 0 25 195 2

Robert Robinson C1/D3 26 25 26 29 29 28 26 27 27 27 270 26 25 26 193 3

Robert Dickson C2 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 30 0 26 146 0 0 0 146 4

Gordon Clendinning B4 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 30 28 118 0 0 0 118 5

Ashley Lamont D2 28 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 115 0 0 0 115 6

Jack Gillis A1 0 27 27 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 82 7

Michael Workman B1 0 0 24 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 51 8

Paul Phelan A2 25 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 48 9

Harold Hassard C3 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 27 10

Paul Lowther D5 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 26 11 £

Ken Irwin A5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26 0 0 0 26 12 ££

James Morrison A6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 26 0 0 0 26 13
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DRIVER

Andrew Molyneaux Snr. P3 0 10 10 8 10 9 10 10 0 0 67 0 0 0 67 1

Andrew Molyneaux Jnr. P2 0 8 9 9 9 8 9 8 0 0 60 0 0 0 60 2

Adam Ferguson P1 10 9 8 10 0 0 0 9 0 0 46 0 0 0 46 3

Ryan McAleer P4 0 0 0 7 7 10 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 24 4

Kevin McNamee P5 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 8 5

Dan McNamee P6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6
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